FACT SHEET



LEATHER, FOOTWEAR COMPONENTS & TECHNOLOGY FAIR





MGRA TRADE CENTRE, Village Singhna, NH-19, Agra

INAUGURAL FUNCTION

Friday, 08th Nov. 2024 at 11:00 AM

Business Days 08th Nov. to 10th Nov. 2024 from 10:00 AM – 6:00 PM.

Move In

a) Machinery Exhibitors on Wednesday, 06th Nov. 2024 at 10:00 AM b) Component & Leather Exhibitors on

Thursday, 07th Nov. 2024 at 10:00 AM.

Stall Size (IN SQ. MTR.)

Shell Scheme

Standard 9 Sq. M. & 10.5 Sq. M. Stall will be furnished with:





Counter Round Table









Hanger Bars





3 Pin 5 Amps



Company Name

Lights For Standard 12 Sq. M. Stall Shelves/Hanger Bars & Spot Lights will be provided Qty 6 Each

Participation fee: a) Indian Participants: Shell Scheme Rs. 6,500 per Sq. M + 18% GST Applicable

b) Overseas Participants: Shell Scheme €150 / \$180 Per Sq. M + 18% GST Applicable

c) Bare space Minimum 18Sq. M can be allotted as bare space Rs. 6,000 per Sq. M + 18% GSTApplicable

d) Overseas Participants: Bare space Minimum 18Sq. M

can be allotted as bare space €135 /\$165 per Sq. M + 18% GST Applicable

Note: Premium Location Charges as under:

➤ Corner stalls 10 % extra ➤ Entrance facing Stalls 25 % extra

➤ Centre Rows Corner Stall (3 Side open) 10 % extra

Payment Terms: > +50% Charges to be paid with Application & Balance before 15th Oct. 2024.

Mode of Payment: a) Demand Draft in Favour of:

AGRA FOOTWEAR MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS CHAMBER

Payable at Agra/Local Cheques/RTGS.

b) Overseas Participants will pay through Bank Transfer to in favour of AGRA FOOTWEAR MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS CHAMBER

HDFC Bank Ltd., Sanjay Place, Agra, U.P. (India)

Ac. No. 01211450000408; IFSC CODE: HDFC0000121; Swift Code: HDFCINBB

Facility for Temporary duty Free Import of Equipment for display in the Fair is available to overseas Exhibitors on payment of participation charges in Foreign Currency (USD / Euro)

Products Coverage: Leather, Footwear Components/ Accessories, Chemicals & Adhesives, Shoe Finishes, Shoe Lasts, Packaging, Machinery, Industrial Goods, Testing Labs, Financial Institutions & Government Departments

Refund Policy: Cancellation is not permitted. Booking charges will not be refunded.